1/32 NATS 92-02-15

STENUNGSUND

PRODUCTION

L]

©CoNORr~WDNE

Name

Stefan Tornfeldt
Janne Ekman
Lasse Blomqvist
Jan Andersson
Berra Ljungdahl
Christian Ekwall
Tomas Dahlqvist
Kennet Signal
Lasse Pettersson

FORMULA

Pl

o gk wdhE

Name

Stefan Tornfeldt
Kennet Signal
Lars Blomqgvist
Jan Andersson
Berra Ljungdahl
Janne Ekman

STOCKER

Pl

NogakwbdE

Name

Lars Blomqgvist
Stefan Tornfeldt
Janne Ekman
Berra Ljungdahl
Kennet Signal
Lasse Pettersson
Jan Andersson

EUROSPORT

L]

©CoNORr~WDNE

Name

Janne Ekman
Stefan Tornfeldt
Lars Blomqvist
Kennet Signal
Lasse Pettersson
Christian Ekwall
Jan Andersson
Berra Ljungdahl
Tomas Dahlqvist

Club
Stenungsunds MS
GO-69

GO-69
Stenungsunds MS
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

Club
Stenungsunds MS
GO-69

GO-69
Stenungsunds MS
GO-69

GO-69

Club

GO-69
Stenungsunds MS
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

GO-69
Stenungsunds MS

Club

GO-69
Stenungsunds MS
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

GO-69
Stenungsunds MS
GO-69

GO-69

Qual.

5,056 T.Q.

Qual.
5,211 T.Q.

Qual.

4,640 T.Q.

36

Qual.
4,287 TQ

B-consy

29

Semi

66
27

Semi

77
71

B-consy

35

A-consy Semi

72
71
36
32

Final
116
115
105
100

Final
132
124
123
115

A-consy Semi

77
76
36
34

Final
118
118
115
108

Final
146
144
138
124
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